"L" shaped precast concrete curbs.
KEY FEATURES

B No local concreting needed
B Can be constructed quickly
B Long-lasting

Durable yes / Concrete quality C25/30 / piece 2,5

SPECIFICATION

Unreinforced precast concrete "L" shaped curb manufactured to size and
properties shown in the technical data table below.

TECHNICAL DATA
Frost resistance:
Compressive Strenght: (PSI)
Height: (inch)

Width: (inch)

Weigth: (Ibs)

Installation Standard: (hr/ft)
Thickness: (inch)

Packaging unit: (piece /Pal.)
Lenght: (inch)

Color:

Material requirement: (pcs/ft)

] DIADEM USA, Inc.
8795 SW Tualatin Sherwood Rd #1005, Tualatin, OR 97062
info@diademusa.com ¢ www.diademusa.com

161013

APPLICATION

Used for the clear demarcation of
gardening spaces and paved areas. It
could be good tool for creation a variety
of garden forms.

yes
4351
20.0"
12.0"
141.09
0.07
3.0"
40
16.0"
grey
1.38
Reviewed: 2015-06-09 15:20:04

oD

Green Up the Roof! E

-
LUl
LLl
L
7))
<
o
-
<
=
oc
O
LL
=
-
O
=
o
O
o
o




