**BW-50** 161013

"L" shaped precast concrete curbs.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- No local concreting needed
- Can be constructed quickly
- Long-lasting



Durable yes / Concrete quality C25/30 / piece 2,5



## **APPLICATION**

Used for the clear demarcation of gardening spaces and paved areas. It could be good tool for creation a variety of garden forms.

## **SPECIFICATION**

Unreinforced precast concrete "L" shaped curb manufactured to size and properties shown in the technical data table below.

TECHNICAL DATA	
Frost resistance:	yes
Compressive Strenght: (PSI)	4351
Height: (inch)	20.0"
Width: (inch)	12.0"
Weigth: (lbs)	141.09
Installation Standard: (hr/ft)	0.07
Thickness: (inch)	3.0"
Packaging unit: (piece /Pal.)	40
Lenght: (inch)	16.0"
Color:	grey
Material requirement: (pcs/ft)	1.38

Reviewed: 2015-06-09 15:20:04



